
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 15-10-2021 (Fri)

®

Race  5	 8:50PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1200m
1	 913607	 March Preview	 60.5	 [1]	 R Khathi	 6.8%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
2	 422292	 Paris Opera	 60.5	 [2]	 G Cheyne	 14.8%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
3	 770408	 Doppio Oro	 60	 [4]	 R Fourie	 16.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
4	 572441	 Fast Draw	 60	 [11]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.6%
5	 248140	 Mousey On Over	 60	 [10]	 L Mxothwa	 13.0%	 S B Kotzen	 9.0%
6	 621204	 Life On Mars	 59	 [5]	 W Kennedy	 16.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
7	 870019	 Isn’t It Bliss	 58	 [13]	 T M Musekiwa	 3.4%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
8	 588022	 Undisclosed	 58	 [8]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%
9	 344570	 Pluviophile	 57	 [12]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.7%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
10	 401337	 Winter Vacation	 57	 [9]	 X Ndlovu	 9.4%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
11	 308331	 Bumrah	 56.5	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
12	 924613	 Curious	 56.5	 [6]	 R Danielson	 7.2%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
13	 845259	 For Luck Sake	 53.5	 [7]	 D Bogaleboile	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
14	 042259	 The Carpenter	 52.5	 [14]	 T Gould	 6.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%

Race  6	 9:25PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1200m
1	 111144	 Blue Duchess	 62.5	 [10]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.7%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
2	 142266	 Chile Jam	 61	 [8]	 S Khathi	 4.3%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
3	 221311	 Pot Sox	 60	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 13.0%	 S B Kotzen	 9.0%
4	 702320	 Intrepid Traveller	 60	 [12]	 W Kennedy	 16.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
5	 415534	 Bad Habit	 59.5	 [6]	 X Ndlovu	 9.4%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
6	 396411	 Dive Captain	 57.5	 [5]	 R Fourie	 16.8%	 J P Nel	 13.7%
7	 778146	 Hereinafter	 57	 [4]	 R Danielson	 7.2%	 K Naidoo	 6.7%
8	 112644	 Sound Check	 56	 [1]	 G Cheyne	 14.8%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
9	 650300	 Travel In Style	 55	 [11]	 S Devoy	 3.7%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
10	 343407	 Eternal Hope	 54	 [7]	 K Minnie	 6.2%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
11	 637908	 Persica	 53	 [9]	 R Khathi	 6.8%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
12	 709220	 English Princess	 52	 [2]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%

Race  7	 10:00PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1600m
1	 342787	 Forward March	 60.5	 [8]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 T J Laing	 11.5%
2	 621516	 La Duchesse	 60.5	 [5]	 T M Musekiwa	 3.4%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
3	 524962	 Mayfern	 59.5	 [4]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%
4	 507479	 Tartan Dancer	 59	 [14]	 J Mphanya	 1.9%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
5	 31404	 Fearless Lady	 58	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 13.0%	 S B Kotzen	 9.0%
6	 619835	 Pam’s Princess	 58	 [12]	 R Fourie	 16.8%	 J P Nel	 13.7%
7	 564754	 I Love Mambo	 57	 [13]	 T Gould	 6.0%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
8	 287800	 Theatrical Moment	 56.5	 [16]	 R Danielson	 7.2%	 J A Visser	 9.8%
9	 542683	 Dancing Girl	 56	 [10]	 K Minnie	 6.2%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%
10	 273975	 Purple And Gold	 56	 [11]	 R Khathi	 6.8%	 J V Rugg	 0.8%
11	 21	 Castello Campanula	 55	 [7]	 G Cheyne	 14.8%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
12	 934524	 Abia	 54.5	 [1]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
13	 108068	 Sunshine Beach	 54	 [6]	 X Ndlovu	 9.4%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.6%
14	 580508	 Tac It Twice	 52	 [15]	 L Bester	 5.2%	 Wgc Miller	 7.6%
15	 086872	 Hidden Strings	 55.5	 [3]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
16	 480098	 With Our Blessing	 55.5	 [9]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%

Race  8	 10:35PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1600m
1	 680760	 Sh Boom	 60	 [14]	 G Cheyne	 14.8%	 J A Visser	 9.8%
2	 052436	 Victory March	 60	 [16]	 R Khathi	 6.8%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
3	 462448	 Baltic Beat	 60	 [7]	 W Kennedy	 16.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
4	 218600	 Greenlightflash	 60	 [8]	 L Mxothwa	 13.0%	 J A Visser	 9.8%
5	 312083	 Zig Zag	 60	 [13]	 W Agrella	 3.4%	 Wgc Miller	 7.6%
6	 223115	 Jaspero	 58	 [9]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
7	 848126	 Lion King	 58	 [1]	 K Minnie	 6.2%	 T J Laing	 11.5%
8	 563551	 Constellation Code	 54	 [11]	 J Mphanya	 1.9%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
9	 441805	 Aquaholic	 54	 [2]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 T J Laing	 11.5%
10	 889975	 Cream Soda	 54	 [12]	 R Fourie	 16.8%	 J J Van Vuuren	 18.6%
11	 909351	 The Sands	 54	 [3]	 T Gould	 6.0%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
12	 978607	 Silver Celebrity	 54	 [4]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%
13	 736703	 Perfectly Putt	 54	 [6]	 R Danielson	 7.2%	 J A Visser	 9.8%
14	 097760	 Fireworks	 52	 [10]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.7%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
15	 233109	 Hukum	 60	 [15]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
16	 566080	 Ninjinsky’s Son	 56	 [5]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
17	 806020	 Supa Mufti	 54	 [17]	 Reserve 3	 0.0%	 J A Visser	 9.8%

Race  1	 6:30PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1000m
1	 0805	 Jackbequick	 60	 [2]	 W Kennedy	 16.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
2	 572653	 Emerald Flame	 60	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 L Lotz	 2.7%
3	 333231	 Red Bishop	 60	 [6]	 S Devoy	 3.7%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
4	 557879	 James Gordon Jnr	 59	 [1]	 G Cheyne	 14.8%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
5	 309687	 Soweto Hall	 57.5	 [5]	 R Danielson	 7.2%	 K Naidoo	 6.7%
6	 036560	 Wonder Woman	 57.5	 [3]	 R Khathi	 6.8%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
7	 008890	 Magenta	 57.5	 [7]	 T M Musekiwa	 3.4%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
8	 633575	 Siever’s Point	 56.5	 [8]	 L Mxothwa	 13.0%	 S B Kotzen	 9.0%

Race  2	 7:00PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1600m
1	 524566	 Lord Marmite	 60	 [10]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
2	 457575	 Grace From Above	 60	 [5]	 R Danielson	 7.2%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
3	 682343	 Star Effect	 60	 [3]	 W Kennedy	 16.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
4	 404956	 Tjoklit	 60	 [11]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%
5	 607662	 Cyclops Jack	 60	 [6]	 T M Musekiwa	 3.4%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
6	 590499	 Bravestarr	 60	 [7]	 S Devoy	 3.7%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
7	 000	 Meeen Streak	 60	 [9]	 W Agrella	 3.4%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
8	 850695	 On The Warpath	 58	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 13.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%
9	 790788	 Future Trip	 58	 [8]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%
10	 907	 Deep Dive	 58	 [1]	 X Ndlovu	 9.4%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
11	 089	 Justforkix	 58	 [4]	 R Fourie	 16.8%	 J P Nel	 13.7%

Race  3	 7:35PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 2000m
1	 445233	 Vision On Ice	 60	 [8]	 W Kennedy	 16.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
2	 495942	 Rarotonga	 60	 [5]	 S Khathi	 4.3%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
3	 223372	 Inbetween Dreams	 60	 [2]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
4	 442438	 Red Rules	 60	 [4]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 T J Laing	 11.5%
5	 466683	 La Sicaria	 60	 [1]	 R Fourie	 16.8%	 J J Van Vuuren	 18.6%
6	 244385	 Queen Louise	 60	 [7]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%
7	 080555	 Weather Bomb	 60	 [6]	 G Cheyne	 14.8%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
8	 456342	 Lauretta Mia	 57	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 13.0%	 S B Kotzen	 9.0%

Race  4	 8:10PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 2000m
1	 561377	 Nippy Sweetie	 60	 [8]	 G Cheyne	 14.8%	 A C Greeff	 13.0%
2	 655543	 Palo Alto	 59.5	 [5]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 T J Laing	 11.5%
3	 095085	 Cherry Road	 57.5	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 13.0%	 S B Kotzen	 9.0%
4	 701711	 Bhakka	 57	 [4]	 W Kennedy	 16.8%	 G D Smith	 12.5%
5	 421769	 Meercat	 57	 [1]	 R Fourie	 16.8%	 J P Nel	 13.7%
6	 562322	 Assured	 56	 [6]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%
7	 203557	 Princess Of Fire	 55.5	 [2]	 R Danielson	 7.2%	 Jva Strydom	 4.7%
8	 414476	 Capernaum	 52	 [7]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.7%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.5%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Jackbequick    2.Emerald Flame    8.Siever’s Point    5.Soweto Hall

RACE 2 - 3.Star Effect    5.Cyclops Jack    2.Grace From Above    1.Lord Marmite

RACE 3 - 1.Vision On Ice    2.Rarotonga    3.Inbetween Dreams    8.Lauretta Mia

RACE 4 - 4.Bhakka    6.Assured    2.Palo Alto    1.Nippy Sweetie

RACE 5 - 2.Paris Opera    6.Life On Mars    12.Curious    11.Bumrah

RACE 6 - 8.Sound Check    3.Pot Sox    5.Bad Habit    6.Dive Captain

RACE 7 - 11.Castello Campanula    12.Abia    1.Forward March    2.La Duchesse

RACE 8 - 13.Perfectly Putt    11.The Sands    5.Zig Zag    6.Jaspero

FAIRVIEW (POLY TRACK)
A right handed all-weather polytrack with a 
circumference of about 1800m. All races have at 
least one bend, with races from 1400 to 1800m 
starting on the bend. The near bend, leading into 
the 450m home straight, has a slight camber to 
assist horses racing around it. 2200m2000m1800m
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顶级南非赛事 15-10-2021 (星期五)

®

第 5场	 8:50PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1200公尺

1	 913607	 三月赢家	 March Preview	 60.5	 [1]	 柯昔	 6.8%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
2	 422292	 巴黎剧场	 Paris Opera	 60.5	 [2]	 卓利	 14.8%	格林福	 13.0%
3	 770408	 朵比欧	 Doppio Oro	 60	 [4]	 霍励贤	 16.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
4	 572441	 快转轮盘	 Fast Draw	 60	 [11]	 莫吉恩	 8.2%	麦肯希	 5.6%
5	 248140	 鼠一鼠二	 Mousey On Over	 60	 [10]	 麦都华	 13.0%	科特珍	 9.0%
6	 621204	 火星生活	 Life On Mars	 59	 [5]	 甘理迪	 16.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
7	 870019	 祝福到	 Isn’t It Bliss	 58	 [13]	 穆斯	 3.4%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
8	 588022	 公开胜	 Undisclosed	 58	 [8]	 蒙格	 7.4%	欧度真	 7.5%
9	 344570	 普威菲尔	 Pluviophile	 57	 [12]	 朗姆占-2.5	 4.7%	 GD史密	 12.5%
10	 401337	 冬季旅游	 Winter Vacation	 57	 [9]	 纳洛维	 9.4%	格林福	 13.0%
11	 308331	 班拉赫	 Bumrah	 56.5	 [3]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
12	 924613	 认真学	 Curious	 56.5	 [6]	 邓尼森	 7.2%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
13	 845259	 幸运物	 For Luck Sake	 53.5	 [7]	 伯盖利	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
14	 042259	 木匠	 The Carpenter	 52.5	 [14]	 古尔德	 6.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%

第 6场	 9:25PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1200公尺

1	 111144	 蓝女爵	 Blue Duchess	 62.5	 [10]	 朗姆占-2.5	 4.7%	 GD史密	 12.5%
2	 142266	 齐尔果酱	 Chile Jam	 61	 [8]	 卡狄亚	 4.3%	格林福	 13.0%
3	 221311	 珀特索	 Pot Sox	 60	 [3]	 麦都华	 13.0%	科特珍	 9.0%
4	 702320	 勇闯	 Intrepid Traveller	 60	 [12]	 甘理迪	 16.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
5	 415534	 习惯	 Bad Habit	 59.5	 [6]	 纳洛维	 9.4%	格林福	 13.0%
6	 396411	 潜水队长	 Dive Captain	 57.5	 [5]	 霍励贤	 16.8%	纳尔	 13.7%
7	 778146	 赫勒纳特	 Hereinafter	 57	 [4]	 邓尼森	 7.2%	纳都	 6.7%
8	 112644	 音响	 Sound Check	 56	 [1]	 卓利	 14.8%	格林福	 13.0%
9	 650300	 时尚旅游	 Travel In Style	 55	 [11]	 狄维	 3.7%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
10	 343407	 百年愿望	 Eternal Hope	 54	 [7]	 文尼	 6.2%	格林福	 13.0%
11	 637908	 佩希卡	 Persica	 53	 [9]	 柯昔	 6.8%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
12	 709220	 英国公主	 English Princess	 52	 [2]	 蒙格	 7.4%	欧度真	 7.5%

第 7场	 10:00PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1600公尺

1	 342787	 三月以后	 Forward March	 60.5	 [8]	 莫吉恩	 8.2%	莱塔拉	 11.5%
2	 621516	 神女爵	 La Duchesse	 60.5	 [5]	 穆斯	 3.4%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
3	 524962	 美分	 Mayfern	 59.5	 [4]	 蒙格	 7.4%	欧度真	 7.5%
4	 507479	 塔丹舞者	 Tartan Dancer	 59	 [14]	 丁潘雅	 1.9%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
5	 31404	 无惧少女	 Fearless Lady	 58	 [2]	 麦都华	 13.0%	科特珍	 9.0%
6	 619835	 潘姆公主	 Pam’s Princess	 58	 [12]	 霍励贤	 16.8%	纳尔	 13.7%
7	 564754	 曼波迷	 I Love Mambo	 57	 [13]	 古尔德	 6.0%	格林福	 13.0%
8	 287800	 戏剧化	 Theatrical Moment	 56.5	 [16]	 邓尼森	 7.2%	维瑟	 9.8%
9	 542683	 劲舞女	 Dancing Girl	 56	 [10]	 文尼	 6.2%	欧度真	 7.5%
10	 273975	 紫醉金迷	 Purple And Gold	 56	 [11]	 柯昔	 6.8%	鲁格	 0.8%
11	 21	 卡斯泰罗	 Castello Campanula	55	 [7]	 卓利	 14.8%	格林福	 13.0%
12	 934524	 艾碧雅	 Abia	 54.5	 [1]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
13	 108068	 阳光海滩	 Sunshine Beach	 54	 [6]	 纳洛维	 9.4%	麦肯希	 5.6%
14	 580508	 双冠	 Tac It Twice	 52	 [15]	 贝斯德	 5.2%	 W米勒	 7.6%
15	 086872	 密弦	 Hidden Strings	 55.5	 [3]	 候补1	 0.0%	 GD史密	 12.5%
16	 480098	 满满祝福	 With Our Blessing	 55.5	 [9]	 候补2	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.7%

第 8场	 10:35PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1600公尺

1	 680760	 斯布	 Sh Boom	 60	 [14]	 卓利	 14.8%	维瑟	 9.8%
2	 052436	 冠军队	 Victory March	 60	 [16]	 柯昔	 6.8%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
3	 462448	 巴蒂节奏	 Baltic Beat	 60	 [7]	 甘理迪	 16.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
4	 218600	 绿色闪光	Greenlightflash	 60	 [8]	 麦都华	 13.0%	维瑟	 9.8%
5	 312083	 摇摆之王	 Zig Zag	 60	 [13]	 亚格拉	 3.4%	 W米勒	 7.6%
6	 223115	 杰斯佩罗	 Jaspero	 58	 [9]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
7	 848126	 狮子王	 Lion King	 58	 [1]	 文尼	 6.2%	莱塔拉	 11.5%
8	 563551	 暗号	 Constellation Code	 54	 [11]	 丁潘雅	 1.9%	 GD史密	 12.5%
9	 441805	 水行侠	 Aquaholic	 54	 [2]	 莫吉恩	 8.2%	莱塔拉	 11.5%
10	 889975	 忌廉汽水	 Cream Soda	 54	 [12]	 霍励贤	 16.8%	 J维伦	 18.6%
11	 909351	 三思	 The Sands	 54	 [3]	 古尔德	 6.0%	格林福	 13.0%
12	 978607	 银色艺人	 Silver Celebrity	 54	 [4]	 蒙格	 7.4%	欧度真	 7.5%
13	 736703	 完美普特	 Perfectly Putt	 54	 [6]	 邓尼森	 7.2%	维瑟	 9.8%
14	 097760	 烟火	 Fireworks	 52	 [10]	 朗姆占-2.5	 4.7%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
15	 233109	 胡坤	 Hukum	 60	 [15]	 候补1	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
16	 566080	 尼金之子	 Ninjinsky’s Son	 56	 [5]	 候补2	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
17	 806020	 苏帕穆迪	 Supa Mufti	 54	 [17]	 候补3	 0.0%	维瑟	 9.8%

第 1场	 6:30PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1000公尺

1	 0805	 快速杰克	 Jackbequick	 60	 [2]	 甘理迪	 16.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
2	 572653	 翡翠火	 Emerald Flame	 60	 [4]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	洛特斯	 2.7%
3	 333231	 红魔王	 Red Bishop	 60	 [6]	 狄维	 3.7%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
4	 557879	 詹姆哥顿	 James Gordon Jnr	 59	 [1]	 卓利	 14.8%	格林福	 13.0%
5	 309687	 索维托	 Soweto Hall	 57.5	 [5]	 邓尼森	 7.2%	纳都	 6.7%
6	 036560	 神力超女	 Wonder Woman	 57.5	 [3]	 柯昔	 6.8%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
7	 008890	 马珍塔	 Magenta	 57.5	 [7]	 穆斯	 3.4%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
8	 633575	 希维尔	 Siever’s Point	 56.5	 [8]	 麦都华	 13.0%	科特珍	 9.0%

第 2场	 7:00PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1600公尺

1	 524566	 马麦大帝	 Lord Marmite	 60	 [10]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
2	 457575	 天上人间	 Grace From Above	 60	 [5]	 邓尼森	 7.2%	 GD史密	 12.5%
3	 682343	 星星效应	 Star Effect	 60	 [3]	 甘理迪	 16.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
4	 404956	 卓克利	 Tjoklit	 60	 [11]	 蒙格	 7.4%	欧度真	 7.5%
5	 607662	 杰克师傅	 Cyclops Jack	 60	 [6]	 穆斯	 3.4%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
6	 590499	 史塔勇者	 Bravestarr	 60	 [7]	 狄维	 3.7%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
7	 000	 敏恩高手	 Meeen Streak	 60	 [9]	 亚格拉	 3.4%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
8	 850695	 出战	 On The Warpath	 58	 [2]	 麦都华	 13.0%	欧度真	 7.5%
9	 790788	 未来之旅	 Future Trip	 58	 [8]	 莫吉恩	 8.2%	欧度真	 7.5%
10	 907	 深潜	 Deep Dive	 58	 [1]	 纳洛维	 9.4%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
11	 089	 奇斯	 Justforkix	 58	 [4]	 霍励贤	 16.8%	纳尔	 13.7%

第 3场	 7:35PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--2000公尺

1	 445233	 冰山	 Vision On Ice	 60	 [8]	 甘理迪	 16.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
2	 495942	 拉罗汤亚	 Rarotonga	 60	 [5]	 卡狄亚	 4.3%	格林福	 13.0%
3	 223372	 梦与梦	 Inbetween Dreams	 60	 [2]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
4	 442438	 红色条规	 Red Rules	 60	 [4]	 莫吉恩	 8.2%	莱塔拉	 11.5%
5	 466683	 希卡利亚	 La Sicaria	 60	 [1]	 霍励贤	 16.8%	 J维伦	 18.6%
6	 244385	 路易女王	 Queen Louise	 60	 [7]	 蒙格	 7.4%	欧度真	 7.5%
7	 080555	 阴晴不定	 Weather Bomb	 60	 [6]	 卓利	 14.8%	格林福	 13.0%
8	 456342	 劳瑞塔	 Lauretta Mia	 57	 [3]	 麦都华	 13.0%	科特珍	 9.0%

第 4场	 8:10PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--2000公尺

1	 561377	 尼比甜心	 Nippy Sweetie	 60	 [8]	 卓利	 14.8%	格林福	 13.0%
2	 655543	 帕洛奥拓	 Palo Alto	 59.5	 [5]	 莫吉恩	 8.2%	莱塔拉	 11.5%
3	 095085	 樱桃路	 Cherry Road	 57.5	 [3]	 麦都华	 13.0%	科特珍	 9.0%
4	 701711	 巴卡	 Bhakka	 57	 [4]	 甘理迪	 16.8%	 GD史密	 12.5%
5	 421769	 米尔凯特	 Meercat	 57	 [1]	 霍励贤	 16.8%	纳尔	 13.7%
6	 562322	 保证胜利	 Assured	 56	 [6]	 蒙格	 7.4%	欧度真	 7.5%
7	 203557	 火焰公主	 Princess Of Fire	 55.5	 [2]	 邓尼森	 7.2%	苏瑞东	 4.7%
8	 414476	 凯普南	 Capernaum	 52	 [7]	 朗姆占-2.5	 4.7%	欧度真	 7.5%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

220020001800

1600

1400
3200 1200 3000

1000 2800

南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 1.快速杰克    2.翡翠火      8.希维尔      5.索维托

第 2场 - 3.星星效应    5.杰克师傅    2.天上人间    1.马麦大帝

第 3场 - 1.冰山        2.拉罗汤亚    3.梦与梦      8.劳瑞塔

第 4场 - 4.巴卡        6.保证胜利    2.帕洛奥拓    1.尼比甜心

第 5场 - 2.巴黎剧场    6.火星生活    12.认真学     11.班拉赫

第 6场 - 8.音响        3.珀特索      5.习惯        6.潜水队长

第 7场 - 11.卡斯泰罗   12.艾碧雅     1.三月以后    2.神女爵

第 8场 - 13.完美普特   11.三思       5.摇摆之王    6.杰斯佩罗


